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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Dimitri Howald ILJA
Bouncealarm

Jorge Garcia
Butcher Brown
Ivan Renta

Dan Costa
Modasaurus *
Matt DeMerritt
Artemis

David Boswell

Hour #2

The Sure Fire Soul Ensemble

The Moore-McColl Jazz Society

The Clunk Orchestra

The Flying Horse Big Band

Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*

Jimmy Haslip

Jeff Reed

3D Jazz Trio

Arturo O'Farrill The Afro Latin Jazz Orchestra

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

The Rush
Bouncing through some banking puppies
Purple Haze
Cabbage
Nuyorican Groove
Sete Enredos

Hey Bud!

Elixir

Big Top

Los Olivos

Campus Life
Electric Fantastic
The Thang
What | Say

MB Blues

The Third Man

Your Name Never Came Up
Back At the Chicken Shack
Baby Jack

Album

Tundra

Bouncing Through Some Banging Tunes
Crossover

King Butch

Puerto Rico Jazz Jam 10th Anniversary
Live in California

4K

The Fool's Journey

Artemis

The Story Behind the Story

Build Bridges

Electric Fantastic

The Sound it Makes
Florida Rays

Long Time Ago Rumble
Nightfall

Look For the Light

| Love To See You Smile
Four Questions

Record Label

Unit Records

Barka Productions
Self-Released

Concord Jazz

Nilpo Music
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

Blue Note

My Quiet Moon Records

Colemine Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Flying Horse Records
Ropeadope

Blue Canoe Records
Stricker Street Records
DIVA Jazz

Zoho

Track
4:46
5:12
4:48
4:39
7:20
6:08
5:42
6:49
5:01
5:06

3:38
4:52
3:59
6:04
8:05
4:49
6:25
6:08
7:22



