MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #244 WEEK OF 10-5-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Dimitri Howald ILJA	The Rush	Tundra	Unit Records	4:46
Bouncealarm	Bouncing through some banking puppies	Bouncing Through Some Banging Tunes	Bårka Productions	5:12
Jorge Garcia	Purple Haze	Crossover	Self-Released	4:48
Butcher Brown	Cabbage	King Butch	Concord Jazz	4:39
Ivan Renta	Nuyorican Groove	Puerto Rico Jazz Jam 10th Anniversary	Nilpo Music	7:20
Dan Costa	Sete Enredos	Live in California	Self-Released	6:08
Modasaurus *	Hey Bud!	4K	Self-Released	5:42
Matt DeMerritt	Elixir	The Fool's Journey	Self-Released	6:49
Artemis	Big Top	Artemis	Blue Note	5:01
David Boswell	Los Olivos	The Story Behind the Story	My Quiet Moon Records	5:06

Hour #2

The Sure Fire Soul Ensemble	Campus Life	Build Bridges	Colemine Records	3:38
The Moore-McColl Jazz Society	Electric Fantastic	Electric Fantastic	Self-Released	4:52
The Clunk Orchestra	The Thang	The Sound it Makes	Self-Released	3:59
The Flying Horse Big Band	What I Say	Florida Rays	Flying Horse Records	6:04
Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*	MB Blues	Long Time Ago Rumble	Ropeadope	8:05
Jimmy Haslip	The Third Man	Nightfall	Blue Canoe Records	4:49
Jeff Reed	Your Name Never Came Up	Look For the Light	Stricker Street Records	6:25
3D Jazz Trio	Back At the Chicken Shack	I Love To See You Smile	DIVA Jazz	6:08

Four Questions

Zoho

7:22

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

Arturo O'Farrill The Afro Latin Jazz Orchestra Baby Jack

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday